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Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-
TRACKER 01.88-12.98 J Segment)
1.6i16V (G16B) 05/88- Gasolina 4WD = 1590 71 97 01.88-12.98 g
SUZUKI
Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J
JIMNY 1l (SN) 01.98- Segment)
1.3 16V 4WD (SN413) (G13BB) Gasolina 4WD = 1298 59 80 09.98- -
1.3 (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina RWD = 1328 63 86 08.04- -
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-
JIMNY 1l /JIMNY SIERRA (SN) 07.98- J Segment)
0.7 4x4 Gasolina 4WD 658 47 64 09.98-07.04 g
1.3 16V (SN413) (G13BB) Gasolina RWD = 1298 59 80 09.98- -
1.3 16V 4WD (SN413) (G13BB) Gasolina 4WD = 1298 59 80 09.98- -
1.3 4x4 (SN413) (G13BB) Gasolina 4WD = 1298 63 86 09.98-08.00 m
1.316V 4WD (M13A) Gasolina 4WD = 1328 59 80 05.01- -
1.3 16V (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina RWD = 1328 60 82 02.01- -
1.3 16V 4WD (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina 4WD = 1328 60 82 02.01- -
1.3 (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina RWD = 1328 63 86 08.04- -
1.3 16V 4x4 (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina 4WD = 1328 63 86 08.05- -
1.3 4x4 (SN413) (M13A) Gasolina 4WD = 1328 65 88 09.00-08.02 g
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-
SAMURALI/ JIMNY / SIERRA (SJ_) 09.84-12.04 J Segment)
1.9D -ch 107265 Diesel RWD 1870 46 63 09.00-12.04 g
1.9 D A las 4 ruedas -ch 107265 Diesel 4WD = 1870 47 64 11.98-12.04 g
1.9 TD A las 4 ruedas (SJ419TD) (XUD9) -ch 107265 Diesel 4WD = 1905 46 63 11.98-12.04 g
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VITARA / ESCUDO (ET, TA) 07.88-10.02
1.6 (SE416) (G16A (8V))

1.6 (TAO1, SE416) (G16A (8V)) Doors 3
1.6 16V (TA03, SE416)
1.6 16V (TA02, SE416) (G16B) Doors 3

VITARA / ESCUDO / SIDEKICK (ET, TA, TD) 07.88-12.02
1.6 Alas 4 ruedas (SE416, TAO1) (G16A (8V)) Doors 3

1.6 A las 4 ruedas

1.6 Allas 4 ruedas (TA, TAOL, SE416) (G16A Doors 3
(8Vv))

1.6 A las 4 ruedas (SE416, TAOL1) (G16B)

1.6 16V A las 4 ruedas (ET, TA02, SE416) Doors 3

(G16B)

X-90 (EL) 09.95-12.97
1.6 16V (SZ416) (G16B)

1.6 16V 4x4 (SZ416) (G16B)
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Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
FWD
4WD

4WD
4WD

RWD
4WD

1589
1589
1589
1590

1589
1590
1590

1590
1590

1590
1590

Open Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-J

Segment)
55 75 01.90-12.93

|
59 80 07.88-01.95 g
69 94 10.99-10.02 g
71 97 07.90-03.99 g

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Mini SUV-

J Segment)
60 82 07.88-12.95 g

56 76 07.90-08.99 g
59 80 07.88-03.98 g

70 95 02.91-03.98 g
71 97 07.90-03.98 g

Open Off-Road Vehicle (Pick-Up
Truck)

71 97 09.95-12.97 g
71 97 09.95-12.97 g



